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CONFERENCE SPONSORS

Alegeus
WEDNESDAY DINNER EVENT 
1601 Trapelo Road S. Building 
Waltham, MA  02451

John Park, Chief Strategy Officer
john.park@alegeus.com

Duke Janssen, Sr. Marketing Manager
414-732-0107
duke.janssen@alegeus.com

DataPath, Inc.
MONDAY DINNER EVENT

1601 Westpark Dr., Ste. 9 
Little Rock, AR  72204

Chad Eichler, National Sales Executive
501-413-8435

Charles Robbins, CFC, Director of Sales
800-633-3841 x 11211 
crobbins@dpath.com

Jason Jersey, Director of Marketing 
Communications 
501-296-9990 x 11273 
jasonj@dpath.com

TPA Stream
THURSDAY STAY & PLAY

Cleveland, OH 
646-397-7565

Eric Sukalac 
eric@tpastream.com

Jacob Sheridan 
jacob@tpastream.com

Steve Fuhry 
stephen@tpastream.com

WEX Health 
TUESDAY DINNER EVENT

82 Hopmeadow Street, Suite 220 
Simsbury, CT  06089

Chris Byrd, COO
cbyrd@evolution1.com

Lezlee Bertie 
701-499-7201 
lbertie@evolution1.com	

Justine Goode, Partner Account Executive
952-908-9236

Ryan VanOverbeke, Vice President, Partner 
Sales and Account Management 
952-908-9031

Tonya Rogers, Partner Account Executive
513-273-2034 
trogers@evolution1.com

Brian Ridder, VP of Business Development
brian.ridder@benaissance.com
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Avidia Bank
42 Main Street 
Hudson, MA  01749

Robert W. Conery, EVP/COO
978-567-3544

Lynda Westbrook, VP/Healthcare Solutions
978-875-2435
l.westbrook@avidiabank.com

Edenred Commuter  
Benefit Solutions
320 Nevada St Suite 401 
Newton, MA 02460 
646-895-0995

Meltem Korkmazel, Chief Operating Officer
meltem.korkmazel@commuterbenefits.com

Larissa Lazaro, Director of Channel Sales
larissa.lazaro@commuterbenefits.com

My Benefits Channel
Five Points ICT 
PO Box 680325 
Franklin, TN 37068 
615-905-4246

Kevin Harris
kevin.harris@fivepointsict.com

James Smith
james.smith@fivepointsict.com

 

Ault International  
Medical Management – AIM-M 
8917 S. Old State Rd, PMB 177 
Lewis Center, OH 43035  
866-845-8854

Deborah Ault, RN, MBA, President & CEO
dault@aim-m.com

Employee Navigator   
555 Quince Orchard Rd, Suite 560 
Gaithersburg, MD 20878

Sabra Martocci, Sales
240-552-9895
smartocci@employeenavigator.com

fsastore.com
240 West 37th St. 6th Floor 
New York, NY  10018

Dana Gambino (Chuprinski) 
TPA Account Manager
646-795-6905

Rachel Rouleau, Compliance Director
802-622-0616
rachel.rouleau@fsastore.com

UMB Healthcare Services
1010 Grand Blvd 
Kansas City, MO 64106 
816-860-4848

Sandra Wachowiak 
sandra.wachowiak@umb.com

GOLD LEVEL SILVER LEVEL


